Senior Executive Fellows
SAMPLE SCHEDULE - subject to change

% HARVARD Kennedy School

JOHNF. KENNEDYSCHOOLOFGOVERNMENT

Monday May 27 Tuesday May 28 Wednesday May 29 Thursday May 30 Friday May 31 Saturday June 1

Live Program
Orientation
on Zoom
10:00 - 11:00 AM ET

Onboarding Week



% HARVARD Kennedy School

JOHNF. KENNEDYSCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT

Senior Executive Fellows
SAMPLE SCHEDULE - subject to change

Monday June 3 Tuesday June 4

Wednesday June 5

Thursday June 6

DAILY CHECK IN (10:00 - 10:10 AM)

Friday June 7 Saturday June 8

Orientation Program Session

10:10 - 11:25 AM

Dana Born Program Faculty

Management, Leadership &

11:35 AM - 12:50 PM Program Session Innovation in Crisis |

Program Faculty Dutch Leonard

2:00 - 3:15 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

Program Session

Policy Development I:
Family Assistance Plan

Program Faculty Roger Porter

The Climate Transition
Challenges/Opportunities

Henry Lee

Developing a
People Strategy

Elizabeth Linos

2:00 - 3:15 PM
Great Power Competition

Joe Nye

Week 1

US-China Tensions:
How is China Reacting

Edward Cunningham

Authentic Leader(ship) I:
Who are you?

Dana Born

2:00 - 3:15 PM

Mapping the
Political Environment
David King

Data and Inference Il

Ron Ferguson

Discussion with Ron Ferguson
11:35 AM - 12:35 PM

Discussion with
Roger Porter
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Senior Executive Fellows
SAMPLE SCHEDULE - subject to change

Monday June 10

Tuesday June 11

Wednesday June 12

DAILY CHECK IN (10:00 - 10:10 AM)

Thursday June 13

Friday June 14 Saturday June 15

10:10 - 11:25 AM

11:35 AM - 12:50 PM

2:00 - 3:15PM

Effective & Principled
Public Leadership

Deval Patrick

Effective Decision Making
in Groups [:
Carter Racing
Julia Minson

Effective Decision Making
in Groups |l:
Carter Racing
Julia Minson

Organizational
Strategic Management
Reforming the VA Case

Matt Lee

Authentic Leader(ship) II:

Why are you?

Dana Born

The Russia-Ukraine
War

Sergei Konoplyov

Leading Change in
Large Organizations:
Cynthia Carrol
Gautum Mukunda

Cultivating Receptiveness
to Opposing Views
Live Broadcast with Alumni
Julia Minson

Principles of Persuasion I:
The Art & Science of
Effective Influence
Gary Orren

Week 2

Discussion
with Arthur Brooks

Negotiations I:
Congo Exercise

Kessely Hong

Negotiations Il:
Congo Debrief

Kessely Hong

Participant
Challenges

Dana Born

Discussion with

Gary Orren | 12 Angry Men
11:35 AM - 12:35 PM

Applied Leadership Lessons
Il
Bill Rapp
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Senior Executive Fellows
SAMPLE SCHEDULE - subject to change

Monday June 17

Tuesday June 18 Wednesday June 19

DAILY CHECKIN (10:00 - 10:10 AM)

Thursday June 20

Friday June 21

10:10 - 11:25 AM

11:35 AM - 12:50 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

Leading While Listening

Rob Wilkinson

Case: Admiral Stravridis &
Wrangling Change at NATO

Rob Wilkinson

Discussion with
Nancy Gibbs

Risk Control Functions
of Government Il

Strategy & Decision II:
10 Point Coalition

Pete Zimmerman/Rev Jeff Brown Malcolm Sparrow

Risk Control Functions
of Government IlI

Discussion with
Pete Zimmerman and
Rev Jeff Brown
Malcolm Sparrow

2:00-3:15PM 2:00 - 3:15PM

Hamilton & Jefferson

Strategy Performance
Management
Shelly Metzenbaum

John Viola

Writing for Busy
Readers

Todd Rogers
11:35 AM - 1:00 PM
Negotiations Ill:

Deeport

Kessely Hong

2:00 - 3:15 PM
Negotiations 1V:
Deeport Debrief

Kessely Hong

Leadership, Management,

and Innovation in Crisis Il:

Shackleton
Dutch Leonard

Discussion with
Richard Parker
11:35 AM - 12:35 PM

2:00-3:15 PM
Leadership, Management,

and Innovation in Crisis Ill:

Chilean Miners
Dutch Leonard

Saturday June 22




Senior Executive Fellows
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% HARVARDKennedy School

JOHNF. KENNEDYSCHOOLOFGOVERNMENT
Monday June 24

Tuesday June 25 Wednesday June 26 Thursday June 27 Friday June 28 Saturday June 29

9:00 - 11:00 AM
DAILY CHECK IN (10:00 - 10:10 AM)

Ethical Decision Making Moral Leadership Leadership Advice Participant Presentations
10:10 - 11:25 AM The Middle East Initiative in Groups | Live Broadcast with Alumni for Public Servants and

Simulation Closing Ceremony
Edward Djerejian Mathias Risse Dov Seidman Roger Porter

Born/Hartmann

Effective Implementation | Ethical Decision Making Demystifying Generative Al Living Buildings
11:35 AM - 12:50 PM in Groups I and the Future of Work
Simulation Debrief
Frank Hartmann Mathias Risse Jin Paik John Viola

2:00 - 3:15 PM 2:00 - 3:15 PM
Elections, Transitions, Discussion with Discussion with
2:00 - 3:00 PM and Governing Frank Hartmann Jim Waldo Effective Implementation IlI

Roger Porter Frank Hartmann

Week 4
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